
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/25 at 1:30:07 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

07/26/2024

Accident reported: moderate
damage with another motor
vehicle
Multiple airbags deployed
Vehicle towed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment Airbag Deployment

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Branded Title: Salvage

Well maintained vehicle

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

5,680  Last reported odometer reading

2024 CHEVROLET

TRAILBLAZER LT

VIN: KL79MPS25RB178956
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.2L I3
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/K4vVEJTosXjjsqMknuR3vEY53ougphy1Y7QnIju74O19e6sz-mFDphvNwwaT4byTbEEs3ktyTfjtTJaKYr3aCIKZQKX2xRWXfpoJLvN0mEF23lmVCgKIEJ4DvNy7DCXeWcVMFa4J5H0SoL_KbDlA5UBo5UAsc_k5NJUzGqf4StX6jD-Ot6VWlMNgTgnTknfT8WNmFRbPaOC5JmmzE77MjqKmMK6x_rGSebGv5hCu424UtoRf8o_XmtKph-zrKXElPiOb13hAz1zGPAUnBpxQ3N3pNOSKjeltXiHrUKK19ER7tDn6bPj9SzqOLFYa6ybuiXmC7P5Bq-2QnkGZkBUzSVuHxZ1jpShuYhkoJNOtXfQ8cyxQWJHHr4eCMgDrn9wKkrYgOmxN5_EOFFM00NwaxNvp.cfx


Airbag deployment reported: 07/26/2024.

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 07/26/2024.
Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or schedule dealer service on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Alert!

Problem Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 5,680

http://my.gm.com/recalls


Original Window Sticker

04/11/2024 8 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/11/2024 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

04/11/2024 10 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

05/30/2024 General Motors Manufacturer Emission recall issued
Transport Canada# 24004
Recall #A242435780 ENGINE SPARK
TIMING FOLLOWING AUTO STOP EVENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors dealer
to obtain more information about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

07/26/2024 Damage Report Accident reported: moderate damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Multiple airbags deployed
Vehicle towed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/jHGno8483JY3v4GcwSHPgG_iD8I2kJ47-Vhfg7GxVDbe1WJyiiUpSZVbD9e9ZvUSpfr-3EEB9zmTr2sH2DctYq7KqJNpb1PrJzNhc7rtFNlSUaYj3NlxOR1hAqgNJDw9ynOnCsPsfoAaT73iwvfcVCZJeZkorr93RuF1ucN4ZRvLxgGcXGyW61VsV3vEjeIC3b753oWI_eyWrePwylLonZgc6MhjUwfgw05nuj_6sTsbidSSizqxc8IBpw6NitaKnaiSJ4BoZoH_m5QhrlU3HGdUe6Nvsw3TkvZHcbpIta9KfrikIoOYLg3OJic1cvr4RxwODwlMIN7DuxDY7UXvHlaIjpUSkjwzR-l6lF3weJB9QdUxAg3AM8pp5NXavvFHDS3ac9IHze_4Zc7DFuJ6BZaFcPK3W7I.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/o2bSGVk-tjPn-XEsaE8sMrToIgc_IXFENx2IKM_BS58mwp4HNkJD_YTNxPHQWlVAsoz-zk_PUsBTIs05kdhdRxGdbYMVJZTMX33eKBW7vWVi5IrETGBuTuUOosBLtyix__hiGcnu2jfnNWDZvg_Zwfkt8_GsJU2FnTY15DiTgrBms992f88WrYR5pFka3aNzZQVWLZZn5OWBFuB_APPxfyWiqcNbuT2C-zAWeMOrQdJlnI_TlDBu4GCT0el4MSzGvvRxHlDwejPKvQqEqWa-U9wX-XmXUCsGZQ2Fz1p6AiesJ43rI_52iN7KM465AQaLLiBBjxfEFvxUIjqqVhEBsUX6fxWF9HMtoqKfM0huyrW3rRVklYtUCBqh465VG2pgqLbDK6SIM7OU1hvysnKInL1N59cMUUY.cfx
http://my.gm.com/recalls


INFORMATION

08/06/2024 5,680 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Odometer reading reported

08/07/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #0155767906

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
Vehicle color noted as White

08/14/2024 Damage Report SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

08/19/2024 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/25
at 1:30:07 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/25
at 1:30:07 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/24/25 1:30:07 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER
vehicle (VIN: KL79MPS25RB178956), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/25 at
2:30 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

